S M A R T  A U D I O  V I D E O  I N N O VAT I O N
www.smartavi.comAMade in the US
The SRP-02R series power distribution unit (PDU) allows you to:
•	 Reboot your computer or other devices remotely via the internet
•	 Control power usage by creating schedules to save energy and money
•	 Monitor power usage to determine how much electricity has been used
Securely monitor and control your power outlets
from anywhere in the world!

Many leading companies have recognized and embraced the innovation of SmartAVI’s technologies and have successfully incorporated them into
their organizations.  Clients of SmartAVI include:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
SRP-02US 2-Port Smart Remote Power Unit. Includes: [SRP-02U] (United States Socket)
SRP-02ES 2-Port Smart Remote Power Unit. Includes: [SRP-02E] (European Socket)
SRP-02BS 2-Port Smart Remote Power Unit. Includes: [SRP-02B] (United Kingdom Socket)
SPECIFICATIONS
Enter Plug 1
Supply Socket NEMA5-15P NEMA5-20P CEE7/7 BS1363 IEC60309 NEMA L6-20P NEMA L6-30P
Equipment End IEC60320-C20